Provinciaal Kampioenschap 2023

Diksmuide, 14 - 15/10/2023

Programmanr. 21

Dames, 400m wisselslag

11 jaar en ouder

15/10/2023 - 9:16 Startlijst
Provinciale Records 25m 19 + 4:48.79 BECUE, BRIGITTE BEL WAREGEM 31/3/1997
Provinciale Records 25m 17 - 18 4:54.50 BECUE, BRIGITTE BEL MOLENBEEK 03/8/1990
Provinciale Records 25m 15 - 16 4:53.76  DECONINCK, LAURA BEL WACHTEBEKE 15/11/2009
Provinciale Records 25m 13 - 14 4:50.72 BOUDEN, CAMILLE BEL TIELT 25/10/2015
Provinciale Records 25m 11 - 12 5:18.64 BOUDEN, CAMILLE BEL TIELT 26/10/2013

Haai 2023 13: 5:24.20; 14: 5:18.70; 15: 5:09.70; 16
14:5:41.02; 15:5:33.69; 16: 5:28.24; 17:5:24.29; 18:5:22.97; 19 +: 5:22.71

:5:05.70; 17:5:04.70; 18:5:04.20 / loodsvisjes 2023 11: 6:39.64; 12: 6:16.12; 13: 5:56.26;

Serie 1 van 3, 9:16
1
2
3 VAN HOUCKE, Imke
4 CALLEWAERT, Jackie
5 FEYS, Farah

oo ~NO

Serie 2 van 3, 9:23

VINCK, Lore
DEPAEPE, Elize

SCHACHT, Hanne
VERHAEGHE, Lara
DEMUYNCK, Amber

00 ~NOULhWNPE

Serie 3 van 3, 9:30
1 CARIS, Louise
MIGOM, Lobke

DEVOLDER, Yelena
LAMMENS, Louise

DECOUTERE, Imani
DESMET, Fien
VANPOUCKE, Hanne

o~NOObhWN

LANDUYT, Anna-Lucia
DESCHOEMAEKER, Zara

OOSTERLYNCK, Anais

VANDERMARLIERE, Juna

KWZzC/21078/11
FF ISWIM/21108/08
KZK/21126/11

ISWIM/21090/11
BZK/21356/02
ROSC/21236/11
ZTZ/21043/08
ZB/21040/07
IKZ/21104/11
VZV/[21032/07
ZB/21053/06

ZTZ/21032/08
ZB/21075/08
IKZ/21086/09
TZT/21069/08
MZK/21090/06
KZK/21111/10
TZT/21062/08
ZBJ/21042/06

NT
NT
NT

NT
6:07.49
6:02.39
5:46.37
5:55.06
6:02.77
6:17.21

NT

5:39.89
5:39.34
5:33.28
5:20.31
5:26.27
5:37.81
5:39.86
5:41.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730
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